
U17XS
LUGI Sabeln 2020
den 29 februari 2020 - 13:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 HAUGE Kamille ROSKF DEN 2004-04-12
2 JENSEN Marius TAASF DEN 2006-03-29
3 KURIR Louise Neumann ROSKF DEN 2004-04-15
4 KURIR Tobias Neumann ROSKF DEN 2006-02-16
5 TROEN Frederik ROSKF DEN 2005-09-04
6 SCHNEIDER Annemarie TSVBD GER 2003-09-09
7 HALÁSZ Panna HUN 2005-06-09
8 KRUTAK David HUN 2006-10-12
9 NEMETH EKE Lilla NYVS HUN 2003-09-23
10 NYIRI Villo HUN 2004-11-14
11 SZANTO David HUN 2005-02-18
12 FRIGYESI Gabriel LUGIL SWE 2005-12-25
13 KÓNYA Csenge LUGIL SWE 2006-06-23
14 KVIST REIMER Laurents LUGIL SWE 2005-07-30
15 SIMONSSON Erik LUGIL SWE 2004-07-15
16 STENBLOM Isak LUGIL SWE 3 2004-07-21
17 SVERTEL Enikö LUGIL SWE 2006-01-17
18 VORONETSKA Alisa LUGIL SWE 2005-01-17
19 ÖHMAN Emma LUGIL SWE 2006-03-08



U17XS
LUGI Sabeln 2020
den 29 februari 2020 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 STENBLOM Isak LUGIL SWE 3
2 KRUTAK David HUN
3 KVIST REIMER Laurents LUGIL SWE
4 SIMONSSON Erik LUGIL SWE
5 ÖHMAN Emma LUGIL SWE
6 SVERTEL Enikö LUGIL SWE
7 SZANTO David HUN
8 SCHNEIDER Annemarie TSVBD GER
9 JENSEN Marius TAASF DEN
10 FRIGYESI Gabriel LUGIL SWE
11 HALÁSZ Panna HUN
12 TROEN Frederik ROSKF DEN
13 NEMETH EKE Lilla NYVS HUN
14 NYIRI Villo HUN
15 KÓNYA Csenge LUGIL SWE
16 HAUGE Kamille ROSKF DEN
17 KURIR Tobias Neumann ROSKF DEN
18 KURIR Louise Neumann ROSKF DEN
19 VORONETSKA Alisa LUGIL SWE



U17XS
LUGI Sabeln 2020
den 29 februari 2020 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 6

13:15

Referee(s):

FISKER Andreas (ROSKF / DEN)

VORONETSKA Alisa LUGIL / SWE

SVERTEL Enikö LUGIL / SWE

STENBLOM Isak LUGIL / SWE

TROEN Frederik ROSKF / DEN

KURIR Louise Neumann ROSKF / DEN

SZANTO David HUN

NEMETH EKE Lilla NYVS / HUN

Piste 7

13:15

Referee(s):

PEKAY David (HUN)

KÓNYA Csenge LUGIL / SWE

ÖHMAN Emma LUGIL / SWE

KRUTAK David HUN

HALÁSZ Panna HUN

KURIR Tobias Neumann ROSKF / DEN

SCHNEIDER Annemarie TSVBD / GER

Piste 8

13:15

Referee(s):

SØTTERUP Christian (HELLF / DEN)

SIMONSSON Erik LUGIL / SWE

FRIGYESI Gabriel LUGIL / SWE

KVIST REIMER Laurents LUGIL / SWE

JENSEN Marius TAASF / DEN

NYIRI Villo HUN

HAUGE Kamille ROSKF / DEN



U17XS
LUGI Sabeln 2020
den 29 februari 2020 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 HALÁSZ Panna HUN 2005-06-09
2 SZANTO David HUN 2005-02-18
3 TROEN Frederik ROSKF DEN 2005-09-04
4T KÓNYA Csenge LUGIL SWE 2006-06-23
4T NYIRI Villo HUN 2004-11-14
6 SIMONSSON Erik LUGIL SWE 2004-07-15
7 NEMETH EKE Lilla NYVS HUN 2003-09-23
8T HAUGE Kamille ROSKF DEN 2004-04-12
8T SCHNEIDER Annemarie TSVBD GER 2003-09-09
10 STENBLOM Isak LUGIL SWE 2004-07-21
11 KURIR Louise Neumann ROSKF DEN 2004-04-15
12 ÖHMAN Emma LUGIL SWE 2006-03-08
13 FRIGYESI Gabriel LUGIL SWE 2005-12-25
14 KVIST REIMER Laurents LUGIL SWE 2005-07-30
15 JENSEN Marius TAASF DEN 2006-03-29
16 KRUTAK David HUN 2006-10-12
17 VORONETSKA Alisa LUGIL SWE 2005-01-17
18 KURIR Tobias Neumann ROSKF DEN 2006-02-16
19 SVERTEL Enikö LUGIL SWE 2006-01-17



U17XS
LUGI Sabeln 2020
den 29 februari 2020 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country SF Rating Member # Poule
FISKER Andreas DEN Ref: 1
PEKAY David HUN Ref: 1
SØTTERUP Christian DEN Ref: 1



U17MS
LUGI Sabeln 2020
den 29 februari 2020 - 14:34

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 JENSEN Marius TAASF DEN 15 2006-03-29
2 KURIR Tobias Neumann ROSKF DEN 18 2006-02-16
3 TROEN Frederik ROSKF DEN 3 2005-09-04
4 KRUTAK David HUN 16 2006-10-12
5 SZANTO David HUN 2 2005-02-18
6 FRIGYESI Gabriel LUGIL SWE 13 2005-12-25
7 KVIST REIMER Laurents LUGIL SWE 14 2005-07-30
8 SIMONSSON Erik LUGIL SWE 6 2004-07-15
9 STENBLOM Isak LUGIL SWE 10 2004-07-21



Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



U17MS
LUGI Sabeln 2020
den 29 februari 2020 - 14:34
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 SZANTO David HUN 2
2 TROEN Frederik ROSKF DEN 3
3 SIMONSSON Erik LUGIL SWE 6
4 STENBLOM Isak LUGIL SWE 10
5 FRIGYESI Gabriel LUGIL SWE 13
6 KVIST REIMER Laurents LUGIL SWE 14
7 JENSEN Marius TAASF DEN 15
8 KRUTAK David HUN 16
9 KURIR Tobias Neumann ROSKF DEN 18
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U17MS
LUGI Sabeln 2020
den 29 februari 2020 - 14:34
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 TROEN Frederik ROSKF DEN 2005-09-04
2 SZANTO David HUN 2005-02-18
3T SIMONSSON Erik LUGIL SWE 2004-07-15
3T STENBLOM Isak LUGIL SWE 2004-07-21
5 FRIGYESI Gabriel LUGIL SWE 2005-12-25
6 KVIST REIMER Laurents LUGIL SWE 2005-07-30
7 JENSEN Marius TAASF DEN 2006-03-29
8 KRUTAK David HUN 2006-10-12
9 KURIR Tobias Neumann ROSKF DEN 2006-02-16



U17MS
LUGI Sabeln 2020
den 29 februari 2020 - 14:34
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country SF Rating Member # Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
FISKER Andreas DEN Ref: 1
PAKEY Bela HUN Ref: 1
PEKAY David HUN Ref: 2
SHAHRESTANI Laith DEN Ref: 2 Ref: 1



U17WS
LUGI Sabeln 2020
den 29 februari 2020 - 14:34

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 HAUGE Kamille ROSKF DEN 8 2004-04-12
2 KURIR Louise Neumann ROSKF DEN 11 2004-04-15
3 SCHNEIDER Annemarie TSVBD GER 8 2003-09-09
4 HALÁSZ Panna HUN 1 2005-06-09
5 NEMETH EKE Lilla NYVS HUN 7 2003-09-23
6 NYIRI Villo HUN 4 2004-11-14
7 KÓNYA Csenge LUGIL SWE 4 2006-06-23
8 SVERTEL Enikö LUGIL SWE 19 2006-01-17
9 VORONETSKA Alisa LUGIL SWE 17 2005-01-17
10 ÖHMAN Emma LUGIL SWE 12 2006-03-08



Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



U17WS
LUGI Sabeln 2020
den 29 februari 2020 - 14:34
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 HALÁSZ Panna HUN 1
2 NYIRI Villo HUN 4
3 KÓNYA Csenge LUGIL SWE 4
4 NEMETH EKE Lilla NYVS HUN 7
5 SCHNEIDER Annemarie TSVBD GER 8
6 HAUGE Kamille ROSKF DEN 8
7 KURIR Louise Neumann ROSKF DEN 11
8 ÖHMAN Emma LUGIL SWE 12
9 VORONETSKA Alisa LUGIL SWE 17
10 SVERTEL Enikö LUGIL SWE 19
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U17WS
LUGI Sabeln 2020
den 29 februari 2020 - 14:34
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 HALÁSZ Panna HUN 2005-06-09
2 HAUGE Kamille ROSKF DEN 2004-04-12
3T NYIRI Villo HUN 2004-11-14
3T NEMETH EKE Lilla NYVS HUN 2003-09-23
5 KÓNYA Csenge LUGIL SWE 2006-06-23
6 SCHNEIDER Annemarie TSVBD GER 2003-09-09
7 KURIR Louise Neumann ROSKF DEN 2004-04-15
8 ÖHMAN Emma LUGIL SWE 2006-03-08
9 VORONETSKA Alisa LUGIL SWE 2005-01-17
10 SVERTEL Enikö LUGIL SWE 2006-01-17



U17WS
LUGI Sabeln 2020
den 29 februari 2020 - 14:34
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country SF Rating Member # Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
FISKER Andreas DEN Ref: 2
PAKEY Bela HUN Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PEKAY David HUN Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SHAHRESTANI Laith DEN Ref: 1


